
ROLL_NO REGN_NO NAME F_NAME SUB1_MKS_R SUB2_MKS_R SUB3_MKS_R SUB4_MKS_R SUB5_MKS_R SUB6_MKS_R SUB7_MKS_R SUB8_MKS_R SUB9_MKS_R SUB10_MKS_R RESULT GRAD
201182706 20-UC-645 VIPIN SOHAN LAL CH-501A  022 C CH-502B  023 C CH-503  036 A EP-501A  038 B EP-502A  049 A EP-503  032 B+ MT-501B  041 B+ MT-502A  045 B+ MT-503  049 O SEC-501A  035 A 370   SGPA    7.08


